VBLGU10-6.5W-3K95
These 240V LED GU10 Lamps are a great energy saving
alternative to replace traditional 35W or 50W halogen GU10's.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement for 50W/240V GU10 halogen lamps
• Equipped with high CRI LED chips
• A great option to convert your existing down lights to a
more energy efficient & environmentally friendly alternative
• 35,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
VBLGU10-6.5W-3K95
Specifications
SKU VBLGU10-6.5W-3K95
Luminaire efficacy 77 lm/W
EAN 9340994022895
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 6.5 W
Lumen output 600 lm
IP rating 20
CRI 95
Beam Angle 36 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Base Type GU10
Lifespan 35000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
LED source SMD
Lamp Type LED
Dimming Triac Dimming
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Working temperature -20-45 degrees
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.